
Monday Homework Course 2 (Demo Version)

Read each question carefully.

What is the difference? 

12 - 89

A)

C)

B)

D)

1)

-101

-77

77

101

What is the sum?

(-27) + 36

A)

C)

B)

D)

2)

-63

-9

9

63

What is the difference? 

(-84) - 26

A)

C)

B)

D)

3)

58

22

-58

-110

1
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What is the difference?

(-21) - 19

A)

C)

B)

D)

4)

2

-2

-30

-40

What is the sum?

-68 + 74 =

A)

C)

B)

D)

5)

-6

4

6

142

What is the difference? 

54 - 85

A)

C)

B)

D)

6)

-139

-31

31

139

2
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What is the difference?

25 - (-9) =

A)

C)

B)

D)

7)

-16

16

24

34

3


